COMHAIRLE CHONTAE ATHA CLIATH

File Reference	LOCAL GOVERNMENT (PLANNING AND DEVELOPMENT) ACT 1963 & 1976		NING AND 1963 & 1976	REGISTER REFERENCE
		PLANNING REGIST		TA.722
1. LOCATION	Rowlagh, Section K, Clondalkin, Co. Dublin.			
2. PROPOSAL	Change of house plan,			
3. TYPE & DATE OF APPLICATION	түре	Date Received	Date Furt (a) Requested	her Particulars (b) Received
-	P 17	th April 1980	2.	2. 2.
4. SUBMITTED BY	Name Lynch O'Toole, Address 1 Woodside Dr., Rathfarnham, Dublin 14.			
5. APPLICANT	Name P. O'Sullivan, Address 32 Templeogue, Wood, Co. Dublin,			
6. DECISION	O.C.M. No Date	». PA/884/80 8th May 1980	Effect	th May 1980 o grant permission.
7. GRANT	O.C.M. No. PBD/356/800 Date 24th June1980			th June 1980 rmission granted,
8. APPEAL	Notified Type		Decision Effect	
9. APPLICATION SECTION 26 (3)	Date of application	n	Decision Effect	
10. COMPENSATION	Ref. in Co	mpensation Register		
11. ENFORCEMENT	Ref. in Enforcement Register			
12. PURCHASE NOTICE				
13. REVOCATION or AMENDMENT				
14.				·
15.	ļ			
16.				·
Prepared by Checked by			** * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * * *	
Grid Ref.	O.S. Sheet	Co. Accts. Receipt No		
				, - ÷

DUBLIN CUUN	TY COUNCIL
Tel. 724755 (Ext. 262/264)	PLANNING DEPARTMENT DUBLIN COUNTY COUNCIL IRISH LIFE CENTRE LOWER ABBEY STREET DUBLIN 1
	ermission/Approvat
Local Government (Planning and Dev	elopment) Acts, 1963 & 1976
To: Mr. Fhilip O'Sullivan,	Decision Order PA/884/80 8th Bay, 1980 Number and Date
32 Templeogue Wood,	Register Reference No
Co, Deblin.	Planning Control No. 16317
	Application Received on
change of house plan at Mowlagh, Sectio	REASONS FOR CONDITIONS
. Subject to the conditions of this permission he development be carried out and completed atr a accordance with the pland and specification 1 ith the application.	ictly be in accordance with the permission an



.

FUTURE PRINT